
City of Wi{{iamston 
161 re. qratuf <JU,ver )Ive. 
'Wiff"iamston, !MI 48895 

WATER/SEWER RATES 
Effective 07/01/2019 

CODE 
WR 
WA 

IR 
SR 
SW 
UM 
LC 

MC 

DESCRIPTION 
Water Readiness to Serve* 
Water Usage per 1,000 gallons 
Water Usage per 1,000 gallons for sprinkler meter 
Sewer Readiness to Serve * 
Sewer Usage per 1,000 gallons 
Unmetered Residential Sewer 
Late Charge (Shut off notice) 
Shut Off/Turn On Charge for Non-payment 
After Hours Turn On Charge (after 3:00 pm) 
Returned Check Charge 
Miscellaneous Services Charge 

AMOUNT 
$33.07 
$ 3.94 
$ 3.94 

$22.73 
$ 6.26 

$81.56 
10% 

$70.00 
$100.00 

$30.00 
$62.00/hr 

* = appear on every bill whether there is usage or not 

SCHEDULE OF WATER/SEWER DATES 
Effective 07/01 /2019 

Per City Ordinance #219, bills must be mailed by the 1 o" of the month. Bills are 
due on the last Wednesday of the month. 

Due Date 
August 28, 2019 
September 25, 2019 
October 30, 2019 
November 27, 2019 
December 26, 2019 
January 29, 2020 
February 26, 2020 
March 25, 2020 
April 29, 2020 
May 27, 2020 
June 24, 2020 
July 29, 2020 

Penalty Date 
August 29, 2019 
September 26, 2019 
October 31, 2019 
December 2, 2019 
December 27, 2019 
January 30, 2020 
February 27, 2020 
March 26, 2020 
April 30, 2020 
May 28, 2020 
June 25, 2020 
July 30, 2020 

Shut Off Date 
September 18, 2019 
October 16, 2019 
November 20, 2019 
December 18, 2109 
January 15, 2020 
February 19, 2020 
March 18, 2020 
April 15, 2020 
May 20, 2020 
June 17, 2020 
July 15, 2020 
August 19, 2020 
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fhone (517)655-277+ fax (517)655-2797 


