

## City of Williamston

161 E. Grand River Ave. Williamston, MI 48895

## WATER/SEWER RATES Effective 07/01/2019

CODE	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
WR	Water Readiness to Serve *	\$33.07
WA	Water Usage per 1,000 gallons	\$ 3.94
IR	Water Usage per 1,000 gallons for sprinkler meter	\$ 3.94
SR	Sewer Readiness to Serve *	\$22.73
SW	Sewer Usage per 1,000 gallons	\$ 6.26
UM	Unmetered Residential Sewer	\$81.56
LC	Late Charge (Shut off notice)	10%
	Shut Off/Turn On Charge for Non-payment	\$70.00
	After Hours Turn On Charge (after 3:00 pm)	\$100.00
	Returned Check Charge	\$30.00
MC	Miscellaneous Services Charge	\$62.00/hr

<sup>\* =</sup> appear on every bill whether there is usage or not

## SCHEDULE OF WATER/SEWER DATES Effective 07/01/2019

Per City Ordinance #219, bills must be mailed by the 10<sup>th</sup> of the month. Bills are due on the last Wednesday of the month.

Due Date	Penalty Date	Shut Off Date
August 28, 2019	August 29, 2019	September 18, 2019
September 25, 2019	September 26, 2019	October 16, 2019
October 30, 2019	October 31, 2019	November 20, 2019
November 27, 2019	December 2, 2019	December 18, 2109
December 26, 2019	December 27, 2019	January 15, 2020
January 29, 2020	January 30, 2020	February 19, 2020
February 26, 2020	February 27, 2020	March 18, 2020
March 25, 2020	March 26, 2020	April 15, 2020
April 29, 2020	April 30, 2020	May 20, 2020
May 27, 2020	May 28, 2020	June 17, 2020
June 24, 2020	June 25, 2020	July 15, 2020
July 29, 2020	July 30, 2020	August 19, 2020

S:\Water-Sewer\FORMS\water-sewer rates.doc